LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79PB4015 C X

2 611L“

424073720
O.E.M. MAKE

1974200120 MERCEDES-BENZ
2214200120 MERCEDES-BENZ
2214200520 MERCEDES-BENZ
A 2214200520 MERCEDES-BENZ
A1974200120 MERCEDES-BENZ
A2214200120 MERCEDES-BENZ

8
Weight: 1.276

79PB4015 C
(E) 90R-011046/253

MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ

S-Class V (C216) 05.06-12.13
CL 500 (216.373) (M 278.920)

CL 500 4-matic (216.394) (M 278.920)
CL 500 (216.371) (M 273.961)

CL 500 4-matic (216.386) (M 273.968)
CL 63 AMG (216.374) (M 157.980)
CL 63 AMG (216.374) (M 157.980)
CL 600 (216.376) (M 275.953)

CL 65 AMG (216.379) (M 275.982)
CL 65 AMG (216.379) (M 275.982)
CL 63 AMG (216.377) (M 156.984)
CL 63 AMG (216.377)

S-Class V (W221, V221) 09.05-12.13
S 280 (221.054) (M 272.946)

S 300 (221.054, 221.154) (M 272.946)

S 300 (221.154)

S 350 (221.056, 221.156) (M 272.965)

S 350 4-matic (221.087, 221.187) (M 272.975)
S 350 CGI (221.057, 221.157) (M 276.950)

S 350 CGI 4-matic (221.082, 221.182) (M
276.950)

S 430
S 400 4-matic (M 273.974)
S 450 (221.070, 221.170) (M 273.922)

MERCEDES-BENZ

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
FWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD

CcC

4663
4663
5461
5461
5461
5461
5513
5980
5980
6208
6208

2996
2996
2996
3498
3498
3498
3498

4266
4663
4663

Kw

320
320
285
285
400
420
380
450
463
386
386

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
435 02.11-12.13 -

435 02.11-12.13
388 06.06-12.13
388 02.08-12.13
544 02.11-12.13
571 01.10-12.13
517 05.06-12.13
612 10.06-12.10
630 02.11-12.13
525 10.06-12.13
525 09.07-12.11

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

170
170
180
200
200
225
225

205
250
250

231 08.06-12.13 ™
231 08.06-12.13
245 04.12-12.13
272 10.05-12.13
272 02.08-12.13
306 04.11-12.13
306 04.11-12.13

279 09.05-12.06
340 09.08-12.09
340 12.05-12.13 -
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S 450 4-matic (221.084, 221.184) (M 273.924)
S 500 CGI (221.073, 221.173) (M 278.932)

S 500 CGI 4-matic (221.094, 221.194) (M
278.932)

S 550 (221.073, 221.173)

5.5 S 500

S 500 (221.071, 221.171) (M 273.961)

S 500 4-matic (221.086, 221.186) (M 273.961)
S 500 4-matic (221.086, 221.186) (M 273.968)
S 63 AMG (221.074, 221.174) (M 157.980)

S 63 AMG (221.074, 221.174) (M 157.980)

S 600 (221.176) (M 275.953)

S 65 AMG (221.179) (M 275.982)

S 65 AMG (221.179) (M 275.982)

S 63 AMG (221.077, 221.177) (M 156.984)

S 400 Hybrid (221.095, 221.195) (M 272.974)

S 400 Hybrid

S 250 CDI (221.003, 221.103) (OM 651.961)
S 320 CDI (OM 642.930)

S 320 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM
642.932)

S 350 CDI (OM 642.930)

S 350 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM
642.932)

S 320 CDI (221.022, 221.122) (OM 642.930)

S 320 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM
642.932)

S 350 CDI (221.022, 221.122) (OM 642.930)

S 350 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM
642.932)

S 350 CDI 4-matic

S 350 BlueTec (221.026, 221.126) (OM
642.862)

S 350 BlueTEC 4-matic (222.133) (OM
642.868)

S 420 CDI (221.028, 221.128) (OM 629.911)
S 450 CDI (221.028, 221.128) (OM 629.911)

SLS-Class AMG (R197) 06.11-
6.2 (197.477) (M 159.980)

6.2 GT (197.478) (M 159.980)
6.2 AMG (197.477)

SLS-Class AMG (C197) 03.10-
6.2 (197.377) (M 159.980)

6.2 (M 159.980)

not armoured vehicl.
not armoured vehicl.

not armoured vehicl.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD
FWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD

4WD
RWD

4WD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

4663
4663
4663

4663
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5513
5980
5980
6208
3498

3498

2143
2987
2987

2987
2987

2987
2987

2987
2987

2987
2987

2987

3996
3996

6208
6208
6208

6208
6208

250
320
320

320
271
285
285
285
400
420
380
450
463
386
205

220

150
155
155

155
155

173
173

173
173

179
190

190

235
235

420
435
441

340 12.05-12.13
435 04.11-12.13
435 03.11-12.13

435 09.11-12.13
369 05.11-

388 10.05-12.13
388 10.05-12.13
388 10.05-12.13
544 03.11-12.13
571 02.12-12.13
517 12.05-12.13
612 12.05-12.13
630 10.10-12.13
525 10.06-12.13
279 01.09-12.13

299 09.09-12.13

204 01.11-12.13
211 10.05-12.13
211 10.05-12.13

211 06.09-12.13
211 01.09-12.10

235 12.05-06.09
235 10.06-12.13

235 06.09-12.13
235 06.09-07.13

243 09.11-12.13
258 04.11-12.13

258 04.11-12.13

320 10.06-12.09
320 01.09-12.13

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S

571 06.11-
592 06.13-
600 09.12-

Segment)
| |
| |

Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)

420
464

571 03.10-
631 06.13-



